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01:52:21
01:43:11
01:52:02
01:52:06
01:44:08
01:52:26
01:53:14
01:53:16
01:53:18
01:53:18
01:43:21
01:55:09
01:46:06
01:49:07
01:49:14
01:49:27
01:56:47
01:56:47
01:47:39
01:56:19
01:45:59
01:50:40
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01:51:00
01:51:06
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01:51:11
01:51:44
01:59:01
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01:49:36
01:49:41
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1321.46
1320.86
1315.60
131417
1305.93
1305.15
1302.18
1301.28
1292.09
1291.71
1291.33
1291.33
1288.35
1283.61
1278.04
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1270.56
1268.04
1265.66
1265.66
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1257.84
1256.34
1254.10
1251.24
1250.34
1249.21
1248.84
1248.28
1242.09
1241.91
1239.32
1237.23
1236.29
1232.88
1231.33
1230.85
1225.47
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1223.12
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99.94 1.161
99.71 3.482
99.53 5223
99.42 6.384
99.30 7.545
99.19 8.706
99.07 9.867
98.66 13.929
98.60 14.510
98.55 15.090
98.49 15.670
98.43 16.251
98.37 16.831
98.26 17.992
97.97  20.894
97.91 21.474
97.85  22.055
97.67  23.796
97.62  24.376
9744  26.117
97.38  26.698
97.33  27.278
97.15  29.019
96.86  31.921
96.80  32.501
96.69  33.662
96.57  34.823
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96.28  37.725
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32614 0.000
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217
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2252456-20
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2265776-20
2252741-20
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1203.01
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1202.20
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1195.08
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1193.64
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1191.82
1191.12
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1187.74
1185.66
1182.73
1182.37
1181.85
1181.34
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1179.79
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1178.85
1178.50
1177.49
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1176.66
1176.41
1176.29
1174.25
1172.69
1172.52
117245
1172.19
1170.54
1169.63
1169.28
1168.57
1167.70
1166.77
1162.95
1162.31
1161.85
1161.82
1161.78
1161.24
1160.79
1159.90
1159.12
1158.38
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93.20
93.14
92.91
92.73
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92.33
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91.92
91.74
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91.40
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91.10
91.05
90.99
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90.81
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89.83
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138.787
136.398
138.787
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09:17:07
09:27:49
09:25:52
09:17:16
09:17:37
09:36:30
09:28:24
09:25:30
09:35:34
09:45:30

09:27:54
09:23:59
09:24:05
09:23:21
09:24:34
09:29:37
09:19:00

01:57:57
01:58:41
01:55:08
01:58:01
01:55:10
02:00:02
01:55:17
02:00:06
02:07:05
02:00:29
01:58:31
02:01:01
02:08:54
01:56:14
01:56:28
01:56:25
01:58:32
02:01:27
01:59:32
01:59:41
02:08:17
01:56:58
02:08:58
01:59:20
02:02:26
01:52:25
02:02:38
01:59:54
02:00:01
02:00:01
01:57:13
02:01:29
02:00:41
02:10:26
02:03:52
01:58:07
02:03:59
02:04:01
01:58:13
01:53:27
02:20:34
01:59:15
02:02:07
01:53:39
01:58:29
01:58:30
01:53:44
02:04:27
02:02:29
01:53:53
01:54:13
02:13:08
02:05:02
02:02:07
02:12:11
02:22:05

02:04:31
02:00:35
02:00:41
01:59:57
02:01:10
02:06:15
01:55:36

1157.83
1157.66
1157.21
1157.17
1156.87
1156.20
1155.70
1155.60
1154.69
1151.92
1150.87
1146.85
1146.69
1145.54
1143.96
1143.74
1142.99
1142.75
1142.49
1141.06
1140.50
1138.36
1137.83
1136.31
1133.58
1132.53
1131.73
1130.18
1129.39
1129.08
1128.40
1124.15
1123.60
1121.70
1120.46
1119.80
1119.40
1119.10
1118.86
1118.29
1118.25
1117.26
1116.94
1116.62
1116.34
1116.18
1115.80
1115.17
1114.97
1114.80
1110.79
1110.22
1109.97
1109.66
1106.85
1106.31

1104.41
1104.22
1103.31
1102.69
1099.59
1099.27
1097.49

86.57
86.45
86.34
86.28
86.10
86.05
85.93
85.87
85.76
85.47
85.35
85.00
84.94
84.71
84.53
84.48
84.42
84.36
84.24
84.13
84.07
83.95
83.90
83.84
83.66
83.55
8343
83.31
83.20
83.08
83.02
82.85
82.73
82.44
82.27
82.15
82.09
82.03
81.98
81.80
81.74
81.51
81.45
81.40
81.28
81.22
81.05
80.99
80.93
80.81
80.58
80.52
80.47
80.41
80.06
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

134.649
135.810
136.970
137.551
139.292
139.872
141.033
141.613
142.774
145.676
146.837
150.319
150.900
153.221
154.962
155.543
156.123
156.703
157.864
159.025
159.605
160.766
161.346
161.927
163.668
164.829
165.990
167.150
168.311
169.472
170.052
171.793
172.954
175.856
177.597
178.758
179.338
179.919
180.499
182.240
182.821
185.142
185.723
186.303
187.464
188.044
189.785
190.366
190.946
192.107
194.428
195.009
195.589
196.169
199.652
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

177616
178.555
179.962
180.197
181.136
181.370
182.309
182.543
183.247
187.940
189.113
195.683
195917
198.264
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Auvkis M.C.
Kosanbuyk B.A.
[ennc N1.4.
Aumkis M.C.
[ennc N1.4.
Byrain P B
Oennc 1.4.
l'yuko B.A.
OHucbkis Af.
l'yuko B.A.
[nagin Al
l'yuko B.A.
Barnan T.C.
3ag0poxHuii AM.
[Oennc 1.4.
Naspis O.N.
Kpextsik AT
l'yuko B.A.
Aumkis M.C.
Aumkis M.C.
Pycun LI
3aa0poxHuin AM.
OHwmcbkiB AA.
[pekano B.M.
l'yuko B.A.
bapan B.B.
l'yuko B.A.
MukntunH M.I.
Uyp €€
MukntumnH ML
Inbki 1.M.
Aupkis M.C.
[pekano B.M.
Pycun LI
l'yuko B.A.
InbkiB .M.
l'yuko B.A.
l'yuko B.A.
InbkiB 1.M.
IprHuyK A.O.
OnbliaHeupkuii M.I
[Oernc J1.4.
[nagin A.l.
®apuHak M.E.
InekiB 1.M.
Inbki 1.M.
PapuHak M.E.
Byrain P B
Aumkis M.C.
Konirika b.b.
IprHuyk A.O.
barnan T.C.
Byrai P B
MukntumnH ML
Pycun LI
OsbluaHeupbkmin M.

CangaH P.A.
3ag0poxHuii AM.
Naspis O..
Inbki 1.M.
[Oennc 1.4.
Byran P B
IprHuyK A.O.

Kugauis
Kngauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
Kungauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Knpgauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
Kunpauis
Knpauis
XKnpauis
Kvpauis
Knpauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
Kupauis
Kngauis
Kupauis
Kngauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
XKnpauis
Kupauis
Kngauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
Kupauis
Kngauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
Kugauis
Kngauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
Kungauis
Kngauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
Knpauis



2251779-20
2252108-20
2252276-20
2265126-20
2251813-20
2264846-20
2265122-20
2259469-20
2265240-20
2251761-20
2252126-20
27675-20
2251297-20
2265106-20
2264776-20
2250403-20
2251282-20
2251182-20
2252411-20
2251142-20
2265781-20
2250017-20
2852015-20
DER-54176-20
2250890-20
2250014-20
2264850-20
27694-20
2250551-20
2251800-20
2250799-20
2252132-20
2228578-20
2251107-20
2251431-20
2251185-20
2250755-20
4518988-20
2251515-20
DER-54097-20
2251576-20
2251234-20
BC-2265365-20
2251291-20
2251284-20
2251532-20
2251294-20
2251293-20
2250756-20
DER-54087-20
2252701-20
2250037-20
DER-54091-20

2252631-20
2250038-20
2264875-20
2251765-20
2251261-20
2251925-20
2251937-20
2251221-20
2265157-20

OO0 - O = 4 240 A a4 a2 a0 0 2 00 =2 A A0 20 2 20000 20 20 20 20 = a4 20 2000 2 a2 a4 a4 a0 0 -

NN o N = R Y o S S

135.546
138.783
135.600
133.233
138.921
136.398
133.233
126.957
135.509
135.546
138.783
126.870
126.870
133.233
147.808
126.870
126.870
129.340
146.742
128.719
157.188
146.307
135.600
138.793
137.396
146.307
136.398
133.233
135.482
135.546
139.594
138.783
147.808
128.719
137.517
128.379
127.315
138.793
132.268
146.742
134323
129.340
133.151
126.870
126.870
132.268
126.870
126.870
127.315
146.742
146.742
146.307
146.742

131.485
146.307
134.323
135.546
126.870
126.904
126.904
129.340
133.150

09:27:07
09:30:08
09:27:19
09:25:15
09:30:32
09:28:14
09:25:22
09:19:39
09:27:52
09:28:00
09:31:03
09:20:11
09:20:14
09:26:26
09:40:10
09:20:57
09:20:58
09:23:31
09:35:36
09:23:06
09:49:37
09:39:29
09:29:36
09:32:40
09:31:23
09:40:06
09:30:51
09:28:02
09:30:17
09:30:28
09:34:21
09:33:35
09:42:08
09:24:20
09:32:45
09:24:16
09:23:21
09:34:12
09:28:17
09:37:56
09:30:23
09:25:54
09:29:38
09:23:41
09:23:42
09:28:53
09:23:46
09:23:49
09:24:18
09:38:54
09:38:55
09:42:41
09:38:58

09:28:36
09:42:42
09:31:24
09:32:37
09:24:23
09:24:27
09:24:30
09:26:57
09:30:48

02:03:44
02:06:46
02:03:56
02:01:51
02:07:09
02:04:51
02:01:58
01:56:16
02:04:29
02:04:37
02:07:41
01:56:47
01:56:50
02:03:02
02:16:48
01:57:33
01:57:34
02:00:08
02:16:21
01:59:43
02:26:12
02:16:06
02:06:13
02:09:17
02:08:00
02:16:43
02:07:28
02:04:38
02:06:54
02:07:05
02:10:58
02:10:13
02:18:46
02:00:57
02:09:22
02:00:53
01:59:58
02:10:49
02:04:53
02:18:41
02:07:00
02:02:31
02:06:14
02:00:17
02:00:18
02:05:29
02:00:22
02:00:25
02:00:55
02:19:39
02:19:40
02:19:18
02:19:43

02:05:12
02:19:19
02:08:01
02:09:14
02:00:59
02:01:04
02:01:07
02:03:34
02:07:24

109547
1094.79
1094.14
1093.42
1092.57
1092.49
1092.37
1091.94
1088.57
1087.70
1086.93
1086.37
1085.91
1082.90
1080.47
1079.29
1079.14
1076.64
1076.21
1075.20
1075.16
1075.00
1074.34
1073.56
1073.40
1070.15
1070.06
1069.00
1067.63
1066.59
1065.87
1065.78
1065.15
1064.23
1063.00
1062.01
1061.26
1060.98
1059.13
1058.11
1057.66
1055.69
1054.80
1054.76
1054.62
1054.07
1054.03
1053.60
1052.92
1050.78
1050.66
1050.30
1050.28

1050.20
1050.18
1049.26
1048.84
1048.66
1048.21
1047.78
1046.72
1045.13

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Lyp €.€.
Byran P B
[pekano B.M.
[Oennc 1.4.
[onosko M.I.
[nagin Al
[Oennc 1.4.
Koniika b.b.
MwukutunH M.IL
Llyp €.€.
Byrain P B
IprHuyK A.O.
IprHuyK A.O.
[ennc N1.4.
Barnan T.C.
IprHuyK A.O.
IprHuyK A.O.
Masyk b.C.
OHwmcbkiB AA.
Masyxk C.
OsbluaHeubkmin M.I
Pycun LI
[pekano B.M.
LLses B.M.
Kosasnbuyk B./.
Pycun LI
Mnagin Al
[Oennc 1.49.
Kpextsak T
Llyp €.€.
Apuy P.M.
Byrain P B
barnan T.C.
Masyk C.
CangaH P.A.
MNasyk I.C.
bapan B.B.
LliBes B.M.
InbkiB .M.
OHwucbkiB AA.
Tpuueupbkui 1.C.
Masyk b.C.
Naspis O.1.
IpuHuyk A.O.
IprHuyK A.O.
InbkiB .M.
IprHuyK A.O.
IprHuyK A.O.
bapaH B.B.
OHwmcbkiB AA.
OHwucbkiB AA.
Pycun LI
OHwmcbkiB AA.

BiHToHiB B.B.
Pycun LI
Tpuueupbkui 1.C.
Lyp €.€.
IprHuyK A.O.
PapuHak M.E.
PapuHak M.E.
Masyk b.C.
3agopoxHuii AM.

Kugauis
Kngauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
Kungauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Knpgauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
Kunpauis
Knpauis
XKnpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
Kupauis
Kngauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
XKnpauis
Kupauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Kupauis
Kngauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
Kugauis
Kngauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
XKnpauis

Knpauis
Knpauis
Kungauis
Knpauis
Kugauis
Kngauis
Kupauis
Knpauis
Kupauis



2250951-20
2265345-20

128.152  09:47:20  02:23:57 890.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
133.151  09:53:41  02:30:17 886.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000

Tpiw, M.A. Knpauis

DER-54068-20 0 146742 093957 022042 104294 000 0000 0000 0000 0 OwacekisAf.  Kugavis
2251790-20 0 135546 09:3326 021003 104226 000 0000 0000 0000 O  LUyp€E. Xnaavis
2265783-20 0 157.188 0954:16 023051 104202 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Onbwaneuskuii M1  Kugavis
2251820-20 1 138921 09:37:03 021340 103931 000 0000 0000 0000 O [lonosoMl Kvgauie
2251828-20 1 138921 0937.06 021343 103892 000 0000 0000 0000 O  fonoskoMI  Kugais
2264877-20 0 134323 09:3241 020918 103884 000 0000 0000 0000 O TpuueuskwiilC.  Kvgavie
2252278-20 1 136398 09:3446 021123 103817 000 0000 0000 0000 O  lnagiiiAl. Xaavis
1867670-20 0 134323 093248 020925 103791 000 0000 0000 0000 O TpuueuskuiAlC.  Kugaie
2251784-20 0 135546 09:3408 0271045 103668 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Lyp€E. Xuaaviie
2252394-20 0 135482 093413 021050 103553 000 0000 0000 0000 O  KpextakiAr. Xuaavis
2252544-20 1 134861 09:3339 021016 103527 000 0000 0000 0000 O Diayx B. Xnaavis
225191920 1 126904 092558 020235 103524 000 0000 0000 0000 0 QapuwsakME  Kugavis
2251625-20 1 136565 09:35:35 021212 103302 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Auais MC. Xnaavis
2250018-20 1 146307 094511 022148 103179 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Pyaull. Xugavie
2251250-20 1 129.340 09:2848 020525 103128 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MasykB.C. Xnaavis
2251559-20 1 134323 093358 021035 102864 000 0000 0000 0000 O TpuueuskwiilC.  Kugavis
2251769-20 0 135546 09:35:11 021148 102842 000 0000 0000 0000 O  LUyp€E. Xnaavis
225002620 0 146307 094540 022217 102828 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Pyaull. Xugavie
2265931-20 0 126956 09:27.05 020342 102632 000 ~ 0000 0000  0.000 KO”'“Ka;g' PO Kumaviis
2252530-20 1 134861 09:3457 021134 102504 000 0000 0000 0000 O Diayx B. Xnaavis
BC-2265151-20 1 133.150 093344 021020 102161 000 0000 0000  0.000 O 3agopoxHwii AM.  Kugaie
2251777-20 0 135546 09:3605 021242 102144 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Lyp€E. Xuaaviie
2250330-20 1 157188 0957:19 023354 102137 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Onbwaneuskuii Ml  Kugavis
2252611-20 1 131485 09:3255 020931 101520 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Biktonis B6. Xnaavis
2264874-20 1 134323 093544 021221 101490 000 0000 0000 0000 0 TpuueuskwiilC.  Kugavis
BC-2265159-20 1 133.150 093537 021213 100706 000 0000 0000 0000 O 3agopoxHaii AM.  Kugais
225039320 0 126957 092933 020610 100626 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Konilika B.5. Xuaavie
2251503-20 1 132268 09:3500 021136 100507 000 0000 0000 0000 O lnskis M. Xnaavis
2251604-20 0 136565 093939 021616 100219 000 0000 0000 0000 0  fuis M.C. Xuaavis
2251774-20 1 135546 09:38:50 021527 100071 000 0000 0000 0000 O  lUyp€E. Xnaavis
225042320 0 139.594 0943:18 021955 99769 000 0000 0000 0000 O  SpuiPM. Xugaviie
2250422-20 0 139.594 09:4334 022011 99580 000 0000 0000 0000 O  SpuiP.M. Xnaavis
2250081-20 0 126956 09:30:56 0207:33 99534 000 0000 0000 0000 O K°””"Ka|7|5£' PO maviis
2265946-20 1 126956 09:31:12 020749 99326 000 0000 0000  0.000 KO”'V'Ka;g' BOMKO. s waavis
2251584-20 1 134323 09:3838 021515 99314 000 0000 0000 0000 O TpuueuskwiilC.  Kvgavis
2251620-20 1 136565 09:42:14 021851 98355 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Auais MC. Xnaavis
2251603-20 0 136565 09:4220 021857 98284 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Auaie MC. Xnaavis
2251643-20 1 136565 094228 021905 98190 000 0000 0000 0000 0  Auis M.C. Xuaavis
2251657-20 1 136565 09:4240 021917 98049 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Auaie MC. Xnaavis
2251611-20 0 136565 094429 022106 96786 000 0000 0000 0000 0  Auis M.C. Xuaavis
44124120 1 134861 094324 022001 96318 000 0000 0000 0000 O Diayx B. Xnaavis
2252633-20 1 131485 093957 021633 96291 000 0000 0000 0000 O  BinTowis B5. Xuaavie
2261999-20 0 146307 09:5538 023215  960.97 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Pycuell. Xnaavis
2251217-20 0 129.340 093843 021520 95571 000 0000 0000 0000 O  TasykbC. Kugaviie
2250424-20 0 139.594 09:49:52 022629 95297 000 0000 0000 0000 O  SpuiP.M. Xnaavis
2251213-20 1 129340 09:39:17 021554 95173 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MasykB.C. Xnaavis
2250480-20 0 142435 09:5322 023004 94915 000 0000 0000 0000 O  lWkywmarl. Xnaavis
2251806-20 1 138921 09:50:37 022714 94354 000 0000 0000 0000 O [lonosoMl  Kvgavis
225100020 1 128152 094108 021745 93033 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Tpiw MA. Xuaavis
DV-680-38573-200 128152 09:4445 022122 90652 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Tpiu M. Xnaavis
225182320 0 138921 095839 023516 89472 000 0000 0000 0000 O fonoskoMl  Kugais
1 0
1 0

JNaspis O.N. Kungauis

29.05.2022 04:08:14



